Choose Your Arm >
POPULAR SECTIONAL CONFIGURATIONS
Choose Your Back >
Choose Your Base >
Choose Your Material >
1
2
3
4
Bentley Collection
How To Order >
EXAMPLE:
Sofa 4400-PAS-F
Sofa with Panel Arm,
Attached Back, Skirt,
and Fabric
Standard Features:
Seat Cushions: High Resiliency
(Fabric) (Leather Fabric) or
Comfort Down (Leather)
Back Pillows: Loose or Attached
Finish: Warm Brown
(No Finish Options)
*Medium Natural Nailheads
standard on Panel Arm
Leather and Leather Fabric
Note: All Leather Styles (-L)
Back Pillows are
Velcro Semi-Attached
P = Panel Arm
L = Loose Back A = Attached Back
S = Sock Arm T = Track Arm
M = Modern Leg B = Bun Foot S = Skirt
F = Fabric LF = Leather/Fabric L = Leather
4462 LAF Corner Sofa
4474 Armless Loveseat
4483 RAF One Arm Chaise
4452 LAF One Arm Sofa
4483 RAF One Arm Chaise
4472 LAF One Arm Loveseat
4480 Wedge
4453 RAF One Arm Sofa
92”
134”
100”
123”
115”
113”
92”
64”
4452 LAF One Arm Sofa
4463 RAF Corner Sofa
Hickory Manor
B ENT L EY CO L L ECT I ON
3/2018
Please note: All Track Arm
Pieces are 2.5 inches less per
arm on overall width.
56”
46” 46”
38” 38”
103”
43”
64”
43”
13”
4400 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 85 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 67 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 2 P21
4495 Large Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 91 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 73 D 21
Seat Height: 20 Arm Height: 26
Pillows: 4 P21
4485 Sofa
Overall: H 37 W 85 D 38
Seating: H 17 W 67 D 21